Properties Sold
in Bayview

May 18

LAND SOLD
ADDRESS SALE PRICE CV (2017) s;zg BEDROOMS gy

9A Anne Mclean Drive $705,000 $760,000 1503:[ 3
6 Bonito Place $782,000 $800,000 714 3 Harcourts
1/3 Fernlea Rise $730,000 $750,000 853 3
1/11 Glen Vista Place $777000 $800,000 674 3 Mike Pero
2/42 Glen Vista Place $780,000 so80000 gg'f 3 Ray White
57A Hale Crescent $773,000 $720000  1/2SH81L 3 Ray White
21B Leigh Terrace $620,000 $670000 125H713 2 @ |Eiues
115 Manuka Road $1,050,000 $840,000 840 5 Mike Pero
117 Manuka Road $1,050,000 $790,000 931 4 Mike Pero
120 Manuka Road $780,000 S 3
i’lgﬁ 118 Spinella Drive $1,060,000 $990,000 450 3 Harcourts
120 Spinella Drive $720,000 $770,000 774 3 Harcourts

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

REINZ

Awards for
Excellence

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




Properties Sold
in Bayview

May 18

ADDRESS

1/143 Spinella Drive
80A Spinella Drive
86A Spinella Drive
2/22 Valecrest Place

2 Vari Place

5B Witheford Drive

SALE PRICE

$738,000

$986,000

$845,000

$753,000

$555,000

$720,000

CV (2017)

$700,000

$1,010,000

$860,000

$780,000

$680,000

$680,000

sizE BEDROOMS o

1/2 INT
959

549

516

812

1/2 SH 821

380

3 Harcourts

3 Ray White

3 Barfoot&Thompson

3 Barfoot&Thompson

2 Harcourts

3 Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

REINZ

Awards for
Excellence

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




