## Properties Sold in Bayview May 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE B	EDROOMS	SOLD BY
	9A Anne Mclean Drive	\$705,000	\$760,000	1/2 SH 1204	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	6 Bonito Place	\$782,000	\$800,000	714	3	Harcourts
	1/3 Fernlea Rise	\$730,000	\$750,000	853	3 <u>B</u>	arfoot&Thompson
	1/11 Glen Vista Place	\$777,000	\$800,000	674	3	Mike Pero
	2/42 Glen Vista Place	\$780,000	\$980,000	1/2 INT 904	3	Ray White
	57A Hale Crescent	\$773,000	\$720,000	1/2 SH 811	3	Ray White
4	21B Leigh Terrace	\$620,000	\$670,000	1/2 SH 713	2 B	arfoot&Thompson
	115 Manuka Road	\$1,050,000	\$840,000	840	5	Mike Pero
10	117 Manuka Road	\$1,050,000	\$790,000	931	4	Mike Pero
	120 Manuka Road	\$780,000	\$800,000	1/2 SH 1149	3 <u>B</u>	arfoot&Thompson
	118 Spinella Drive	\$1,060,000	\$990,000	450	3	Harcourts
	120 Spinella Drive	\$720,000	\$770,000	774	3	Harcourts

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





## Properties Sold in Bayview May 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	1/143 Spinella Drive	\$738,000	\$700,000	1/2 INT 959	3	Harcourts
	80A Spinella Drive	\$986,000	\$1,010,000	549	3	Ray White
	86A Spinella Drive	\$845,000	\$860,000	516	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	2/22 Valecrest Place	\$753,000	\$780,000	812	3	3arfoot&Thompson
	2 Vari Place	\$555,000	\$680,000	1/2 SH 821	. 2	Harcourts
	CD With afour Duite				_	Barfoot&Thompson
	5B Witheford Drive	\$720,000	\$680,000	380	3	Sarroot & Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



